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PUESTC

CONJUNTOS

ROSARIO 06 DE JULIO DE 2018
CIUDAD DE ROSARIO
OPEN + 13

RESULTADO GENERAL NACIONAL

CLUB

CUERDA

MAZA

PROD

PROE

LEDESMA LOPEZ AMBAR
SEPULVEDA LUCIA JULIETA
TELLAGORRI REGINA
FRATTO AZUL

SANDOVAL FALCON
CANDELA

Sy DEP MADRYN

1,80

7,30

BUSTOS JOSEFINA
MONSERRAT CANDELARIA
HITT NAILA

JIMENEZ BELEN

PICON JULIETA

TOLEDO LARA

ADA

1,70

6,30

ALBANO ZOE
GALVEZ CANDELA
BOLCICH ANA
POPPE CANDELA
SOLIS VALENTINA

DON BOSCO

1,70

6,70

ALDECO BECETTE PILAR
ALTAMIRANDA VALENTINA
RIVAS CAMILA

VIZZONE FLORENCIA
COSSO ARACELI

RELEVE

1,90

5,45

QUIMEY PETERKA
LUCIA GIACONE
SOFIA PEZANO
CAMILA NUNEZ
JULIETA RADAELLI
JULIETA ROSSI

CIUDAD

1,10

4,55

FINAL

PROD

PROE

2,20

6,15

2,80

5,70

2,00

5,10

0,90

4,35

1,50

2,65

FINAL

TOTAL

17,45

16,50

15,50

12,60

9,80




